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General information about company

Scrip code 503669

K K FINCORP LIMITED (Formerly known as Kuberkamal

Name of the company Industrial Investments Limited)

Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting /

Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of asa% of class of securities (1X)
full Partly | NO:OF | nos total no. of
Category Yy YY1 shares shares )
Nos. Of padup | paid- . shares . .
Category | of " underlying | held No of Vating (XIV) Rights
0 sharehol der shareholders | equity up Depository | (VI1) = (calculated as
(1 shares equity . per SCRR, Total asa
(I Receipts (IV)+ % of
held shares i) W)+ 1957) (VIII) q q % O
(V) held Vi) Asa% of ai'(s &S| Tota (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) € egy
Promoter
(A) ‘E,‘r 2 1337600 1337600 | 23.89 1337600 1337600 23.89
omoter
Group
(B) Public 699 4262400 4262400 | 76.11 4262400 4262400 | 76.11
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 701 5600000 5600000 5600000 5600000 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g#arrger of
asa% Number of
No. Of assuming full Lockedin pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (XI11) otherwise
Shares : Underlying ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (X1 equity shares
Category | of : Underlying : securities (asa :
()] shareholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible percentage of held in
(n convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants ?3?0 +(X) A;a No.| tota No. | total
(Xi) (@ % of @ ﬁg?jr% @ ﬁg?jr%
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 23.89 1337600
Group
(B) Public 76.11 4155390
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Totd 5492990
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully ai d_y shares shares shares
S Name of the < aréh olders paid up 5 underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) Shareholders (i) equity puit Depository | (VII)= | asper asa%
0 shares ? - é Receipts | (IV)+ | SCRR, of
held (1V) V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
?\?I)d (V1) Asa% of glass 9 %a;s Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(d) Any Other 2 1337600 1337600 23.89 1337600 1337600 | 23.89
(specify)
(S:?(—l'l;otal 2 1337600 1337600 | 23.89 1337600 1337600 | 23.89
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 2 1337600 1337600 23.89 1337600 1337600 | 23.89
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Ingtitutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
sharc_eholders
(ali)) Egﬁ:ggl 658 1732789 1732789 | 30.94 1732789 1732789 | 30.94
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
sharc_eholders
(i) holding 33 1592796 1502796 | 28.44 1592796 1592796 | 28.44
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
€ ; 8 936815 936815 | 16.73 936815 936815 | 16.73
© (specity)
(SéJ)tE-S'I;otal 699 4262400 4262400 | 76.11 4262400 4262400 | 76.11
Total Public
Shareholding




(B)=(B)(D)+
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(B)(2)+(B) 699 4262400 4262400 | 76.11 4262400 4262400 | 76.11
©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 701 5600000 5600000 [ 100 5600000 5600000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total

701 5600000 5600000 5600000 5600000 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Eclﬂ:ggri ? pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered :
: : . - equity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (XI111) heldin
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (X1V)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capita) (XI)= No of total No of total
@ (VIDN+(X) Asa% @ | Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
| (b | ®
A Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D] Indian
(d) 23.89 1337600
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 23.89 1337600
()] Foreign
Totd
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 23.89 1337600
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
€ 0)) 30.94 1625779
(aii)) 28.44 1592796
(e 16.73 936815
Sub-Totdl (B) 76.11 4155390
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
76.11 4155390
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 5492990
Totd
(A+B+C) 5492990
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Note : Shareholding as on 30.6.2016: There is change in shareholding pattern compared to previous
guarter as Bajrang Finance Limited Promoter , has acquired the shares .
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

REMI SALES & ENGINEERING LTD

BAJRANG FINANCELTD

PAN (I1)

AAACR0421IM

AAACB0493R

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1080000

257600

1337600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1080000

257600

1337600

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

19.29

4.6

23.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

1080000

257600

1337600

Classegy

Total

1080000

257600

1337600

Total as a% of
Total Voting rights

19.29

4.6

23.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
@)
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Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

19.29

4.6

23.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1080000

257600

1337600

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJV M
MEHTA

SAILESH
GOYAL

TUSHAR
GUPTA

SAUMIL

ARVIND SHAH

ABDUL MUNAF
SHAIKH

Click hereto
go back

PAN (11)

AAHPM1183F

AAKPG1404C

ADWPGO0914E

ANY PS9485J

AVLPS0034L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

80000

60000

330000

200000

100000

770000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

80000

60000

330000

200000

100000

770000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.07

5.89

3.57

1.79

13.75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (|

X)

Classeg: X

80000

60000

330000

200000

100000

770000

Class eg:y

Total

80000

60000

330000

200000

100000

770000

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

143

1.07

5.89

3.57

1.79

13.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of




convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

143

1.07
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Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80000

60000

330000

200000

100000

770000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FULIDEVI SARAF
FAMILY TRUST

HANUMAN FREIGHT
AND CARRIERS PVT
LTD

HRISHIKESH IMPEX
PRIVATE LIMITED

GLINT IMPEX
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click
here to go
back

PAN (11)

AAATF1795R

AAACH7013F

AACCH5664E

AAECG1515B

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

187400

500040

182000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

187400

500040

182000

60000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

8.93

3.25

1.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

187400

500040

182000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

187400

500040

182000

60000

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

3.35

8.93

3.25

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@
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Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

3.35

8.93

3.25

1.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

187400

500040

182000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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