General information about company						
Scrip code	503669					
Name of the company	K K FINCORP LIMITED (Formerly known as Kuberkamal Industrial Investments Limited)					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	1337600			1337600	23.89	1337600		1337600	23.89	
(B)	Public	699	4262400			4262400	76.11	4262400		4262400	76.11	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	701	5600000			5600000		5600000		5600000	100	

_	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category	Underlying Underlying Outstanding securities (as a	Shares Underlying Outctanding	g Underlying Outstanding Shares No. Of Shares Outstanding Outstanding Scale (as a %) assuming full conversion of convertible convertible (as a %) assuming full conversion of convertible (as a %) as a % assuming full conversion of convertible (as a %) as a % as		ted in	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.89					1337600	
(B)	Public				76.11					4155390	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total									5492990	

r	Fable II - St	atement sho	owing sha	arehold	ling patter	n of the	Promoter an	nd Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class	Number of Voting Rights held i each class of securities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	noter Group	·			
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	1337600			1337600	23.89	1337600		1337600	23.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	1337600		 	1337600	23.89	1337600		1337600	23.89
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	1337600			1337600	23.89	1337600		1337600	23.89
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdir	ng pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	658	1732789			1732789	30.94	1732789		1732789	30.94
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	33	1592796			1592796	28.44	1592796		1592796	28.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	8	936815			936815	16.73	936815		936815	16.73
Sub-Total (B)(3)		699	4262400			4262400	76.11	4262400		4262400	76.11
Total Public Shareholding											

## Page 6 of 15

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		699	4262400			4262400	76.11	4262400		4262400	76.11
С	C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2 )		701	5600000			5600000	100	5600000		5600000	100
Total (A+B+C)		701	5600000			5600000		5600000		5600000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	S Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				23.89					1337600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				23.89					1337600
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				23.89					1337600
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				30.94					1625779
(a(ii))				28.44					1592796
(e)	]			16.73					936815
Sub-Total (B) (3)				76.11					4155390
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				76.11					4155390
С	Table IV - Star	tement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5492990
Total (A+B+C )									5492990
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehold	ling pattern							Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Note : Shareholding as on 30.6.2016: There is change in shareholding pattern compared to previous quarter as Bajrang Finance Limited Promoter , has acquired the shares .

	Any Oth	ner (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REMI SALES & ENGINEERING LTD	BAJRANG FINANCE LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACR0421M	AAACB0493R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1080000	257600	1337600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1080000	257600	1337600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.29	4.6	23.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1080000	257600	1337600
Class eg:y			
Total	1080000	257600	1337600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.29	4.6	23.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.			

20-Feb-23
-----------

Of Weinerster (Vi)			
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.29	4.6	23.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1080000	257600	1337600
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV M MEHTA	SAILESH GOYAL	TUSHAR GUPTA	SAUMIL ARVIND SHAH	ABDUL MUNAF SHAIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPM1183F	AAKPG1404C	ADWPG0914E	ANYPS9485J	AVLPS0034L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	80000	60000	330000	200000	100000	770000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	80000	60000	330000	200000	100000	770000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.07	5.89	3.57	1.79	13.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	[IX)	J		4
Class eg: X	80000	60000	330000	200000	100000	770000
Class eg:y						
Total	80000	60000	330000	200000	100000	770000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.07	5.89	3.57	1.79	13.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of						

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.07	5.89	3.57	1.79	13.75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80000	60000	330000	200000	100000	770000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (sp	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FULIDEVI SARAF FAMILY TRUST	HANUMAN FREIGHT AND CARRIERS PVT LTD	HRISHIKESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	GLINT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATF1795R	AAACH7013F	AACCH5664E	AAECG1515B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187400	500040	182000	60000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	187400	500040	182000	60000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.35	8.93	3.25	1.07	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	187400	500040	182000	60000	0
Class eg:y					·
Total	187400	500040	182000	60000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.35	8.93	3.25	1.07	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares					

Page 14 of 15

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.35	8.93	3.25	1.07	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	 				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	187400	500040	182000	60000	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					